PA114 - UNISEX 3/4 LENGTH TRAINING TIGHTS

PA114 UNISEX 3/4 LENGTH TRAINING TIGHTS
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SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

XS
Pcs./@ 20
Waist Width (B) 29
Inseam (A) 39
Outseam (A) 63
Hip Width (C) 45
COLORS:
. Black

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

200 g/m?

100% brushed polyester tricot
1 side pocket on the right side

Elasticated waistband with drawcord

Elasticated hem

Contrast topstitch

Country Of Origin:
China

[E52023: p. 472

S M
20 20
32 35
41 42
66 68
48 51

20
38
44
70
54

XL
20
41
45
72
57

2XL

20
44
47
75
60

3XL

20
47
48
77
63
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